CERTIFIED ADOPTED RULES

In accordance with Code of Alabama 1975, §41-22-6(b)(c)(1), as amended, certified
adopted rules become effective 35 days after filing with Legislative Reference Service, except
that if a later date is required by statute or specified in the rule, then the later date is the effective
date.

A. ARCHITECTS, BOARD FOR REGISTRATION OF
Amended Rule:
100-X-2-.15 Fee Schedule
Date Filed: June 5, 2008
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 5 AAM, Dated February 29,

2008.
B. CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Amended Rules:
190-X-2-.17 Non Licensed Chiropractic Practice Ownership
190-X-4-.06 Discipline
190-X-5-.05 Immoral or Unprofessional Conduct Prohibited

Date Filed: June 13, 2008
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 6 AAM, Dated March 31, 2008.

Amended Rules:
190-X-7-.01 Preceptor Doctor
190-X-7-.02 Extern and Intern

Date Filed: June 13, 2008
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 31,

2008.
C. CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION COMMISSION
Amended Rules:
262-X-1-.01 General Information and Definitions
262-X-4-.04 Compensation Awards — Amounts and Methods of Payment
262-X-4-.05 Emergency Awards

Date Filed: June 6, 2008
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 30, 2008.

D. ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS, BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR

PROFESSIONAL

Amended Rules:

Chapter 330-X-4  Appendix A - Fees

330-X-16-.02 Probable Cause

330-X-16-.03 Charges

330-X-16-.04 Pre-Hearing Discovery

330-X-16-.05 Disciplinary Hearings

330-X-16-.07 Reissuance of Licensure or Certification After Revocation

Date Filed: June 19, 2008
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 30, 2008.



MANUFACTURED HOUSING COMMISSION

Amended Rule:

535-X-15-.03 Bonding and Insurance Requirements

Date Filed: June 5, 2008

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 30, 2008

MEDICAID AGENCY

Amended Rules:

560-X-6-.01 Physician Program — General

560-X-16-.01 Pharmacy Services — General

Date Filed: June 11, 2008

Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 30, 2008.

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
New Rules:

810-3-70-.03 Provisional Construction Employers

810-3-73-.01 Withholding Exemption Certificates

810-3-73.1-.01 Security Instrument Requirements

810-3-73.1-.02 Compliance Requirements and Procedures Concerning Provisional

Construction Employers
Date Filed: June 6, 2008
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXVI, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 31, 2008



